SENATE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by Senate Committee on Commerce, Consumer Protection and International Affairs to Original Senate Bill No. 152 by Senator Michot

- 1 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 1</u>
- 2 On page 1, delete line 16, and insert the following:
- 3 "by a public or private board"
- 4 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 5 On page 1, line 17, after "multidisciplinary board" delete "or association"
- 6 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 3</u>
- 7 On page 2, at the end of line 2 and the beginning of line 3, delete "or eligible for
- 8 certification"
- 9 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- On page 2, line 5, after "The board" delete "or association"
- 11 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 5</u>
- On page 2, line 6, after "The board" delete "or association"
- 13 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- On page 2, line 7, after "member board" and before the period "." insert the following:
- 15 "or an American Osteopathic Association certifying board"
- 16 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 7</u>
- On page 2, line 8, after "The board" delete "or association"
- 18 AMENDMENT NO. 8
- On page 2, line 10, after "A board" change "or association with" to "requiring"
- 20 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 9</u>
- 21 On page 2, line 11, after "Medical Education" and before "approved" insert the following:
- "or American Osteopathic Association"